W0913FT-14-R-0011
PRICING BREAKDOWN
PHYSICAL SECURITY UPGRADE AT APIAY AFB

Price in Colombian Pesos
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

Fence Maintenance and Addition

New fence (approximately 32 meters) 1 Is 0.00
Maintenance of existing fence 1 Is 0.00
Barbed Wire 12.5 gauge x 402.33 meter per roll 1 roll 0.00
Concertina Wire 18"diameter x 15.24 meter roll 0.00
Galvanized Wire 10 Gauge x 10Ib, 5.18 meter 1 roll 0.00
Extention Galvanized Arm "Y" 216 ea 0.00
Fence slats for privacy fence 576 m2 0.00

TOTAL PRICE - FENCE MAINTENANCE AND ADDITION 0.00

Gates
New Vehicular Gate (3.6 meters wide) 2 set 0.00
Pedestrian Gate maintenance (1 meter wide) 1 ea 0.00
TOTAL PRICE - GATES 0.00

Locks, Gate Opener, Buzzer, and Intercom

Keyless security locks (include installation) 4 ea 0.00
Gate opener (include 1/2 hp motor, 4 wireless

controls, rails, and all accessories required for 1 LS 0.00
the operation)

Buzzer 4 ea 0.00

Intercom (include camera, support arm,
accessories, and underground electrical

connections) for vehicular gate, pedestrian gate, e 0.00
ARL and DART locations
TOTAL PRICE - LOCKS, GATE OPENER, BUZZER AND INTERCOM 0.00

Motion Sensor Lights

Motion Sensor Lights (include installation,

. . . . 10 ea 0.00
electrical wires, connections, and accessories)

TOTAL PRICE - MOTION SENSOR LIGHTS 0.00

Sidewalks and Driveways
Sidewalks (102 mm x 1 m x 210 m) Include site

prep, fill material, reinforcement wire mesh and 22 m3 0.00

concrete)

Driveway (152 mm x 3.6 m x 6 m) 4 m3 0.00
TOTAL PRICE - SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAY'S 0.00



W0913FT-14-R-0011
PRICING BREAKDOWN

PHYSICAL SECURITY UPGRADE AT APIAY AFB

Item Description

Price in Colombian Pesos

Quantity Unit Unit Price

Storage Relocation

Storage relocation (3 m x 6 m) 1 Is
Storage installation (include site prep, concrete
pad, steps, door/window repairs, painting, floor 1 Is

vynil tiles, electrical connections)

Concrete Mixer
Concrete Vibrator
Minor Tools

Engineer

Technician

Foreman

Helpers (4)

Food and Lodging (5 persons)

Transportation of Materials

SUBTOTAL

Taxes

TOTAL PROJECT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE - STORAGE RELOCATION

Equipment and tools

1 day
1 day
2 LS

TOTAL PRICE - EQUIPMENT AND TOOLS

Labor
5 day/person
1 day/person
15 day/person
15 day/person
15 day/person

TOTAL PRICE - LABOR

Transportation of Materials

1 LS 0.00

TOTAL PRICE - TRANSPORTATION OF MATERIALS

Taxes

TOTAL PRICE - TAXES

Total Price

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



W0913FT-14-R-0011
PRICING BREAKDOWN
PHYSICAL SECURITY UPGRADE AT APIAY AFB

Price in Colombian Pesos
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

Quantities presented in this table are approximate and it is the offeror's responsibility to validate them to reflect actual
site conditions, SOW, and Technical Exhibits. Contractor shall adjust quantities and add any missing item. This table is
only a guide for the contractor and is not intended to be final. Contractor shall be responsible to provide all materials to
meet the specifications of this statement of Work. Material omisions from this list does not relieve the contractor from
performing such omitted work or provide materials detailed in the Statement of Work Specifications or Technical
Exhibits .

Although formulas are provided in the spreadsheet cells it is the responsibility of the offeror to make sure all
formulas are correct.



